ensure transparency and stewardship of the project.

Budget

What local currency are you using in your project's budget?
The currency you select should be what you use for a majority of the project's expenses.

- Page 3 of 13 -

Local Currency U.S. dollar (USD) exchange rate Currency Set On
USD 1

What is the budget for this grant?
List each item in your project's budget. Remember that the project's total budget must equal its total funding,
which will be calculated in step 9. Every global grant includes a match of at least $15,000 from The Rotary
Foundation's World Fund. Project budgets, including the World Fund match, must be at least $30,000.

# Category Description Supplier Cost in
USD

Cost in
USD

1 Equipment Water tank, pipes, faucets, water filters, UV
light, water pumps,

Several
Suppliers

73365 73365

Total budget: 73365 73365

Supporting Documents
GG1745217_Clearsource_proformas_20170513a.pdf
V_1_GG1745217_Clearsource_proformas_20170513a.pdf

Funding

Tell us about the funding you've secured for your project. We'll use the information you enter
here to calculate your maximum possible funding match from the World Fund.

- Page 4 of 13 -

# Source Details Amount
(USD)

Support* Total

1 Cash from Club Kernersville 2,618.00 130.90 2,748.90

2 Cash from Club Clemmons 238.00 11.90 249.90

3 Cash from Club High Point 570.00 28.50 598.50

4 Cash from Club Sandhills (Southern Pines), The 238.00 11.90 249.90

5 District Designated Fund
(DDF)

7690 5,569.00 0.00 5,569.00

6 Cash from Club E-Club of District 5280-Los
Angeles Cedars

3,000.00 150.00 3,150.00

7 District Designated Fund
(DDF)

5280 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00

8 District Designated Fund
(DDF)

4420 2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00

9 Cash from Club Baabda 4,016.00 200.80 4,216.80

10 Cash from Club Aley West 1,500.00 75.00 1,575.00

11 District Designated Fund
(DDF)

2452 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00

12 Cash from Club Elmshorn 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

13 Cash from Club Yadkinville 1,905.00 95.25 2,000.25

14 Cash from Club Beirut Center 10,000.00 500.00 10,500.00

*Whenever cash is contributed to the Foundation to help fund a global grant project, an additional 5 percent
is applied to help cover the cost of processing these funds. Clubs and districts can receive Paul Harris Fellow
recognition points for the additional expense.

How much World Fund money would you like to use on this project?
You may request up to 30,412.00 USD from the World Fund. 30411

Funding Summary
DDF contributions: 17,869.00

Cash contributions: 25,085.00
Financing subtotal (matched contributions + World Fund): 73,365.00

Total funding: 73,365.00

Total budget: 73,365.00

- Page 5 of 13 -